
Leadership 
CPD COURSES

Upcoming Courses

Spring & Summer 2026 Dates
Additional Summer Dates To Be Released Spring 2026

View our full range of courses and book online at KeynoteEducational.co.uk

In-person: £289.00+VAT | Online: £249.00+VAT

T0405 Leading Data-Driven School Improvement Online | Wednesday 25 March 2025

Leadership 

T0183 Introduction to Instructional Coaching Online | Monday 02 March 2026

T0062 Pearson Edexcel A-Level Drama and Theatre: Aiming for
A/A*

Online | Monday 09 March 2026

T0406 Strategic Recruitment, Retention & Onboarding for School
Leaders

London | Wednesday 01 July 2026

T0407 Developing a High-Impact Pupil Premium Strategy Online | Tuesday 17 March 2026

T0420 AI for School Improvement: Raising Standards, Reducing
Workload & Driving Innovation

London | Tuesday 30 June 2026

T0421 Fast-Track to Subject Leadership: Preparing for Head of
Department

London | Wednesday 01 July 2026

T0404 Prioritising School Culture & Staff Wellbeing London | Tuesday 30 June 2026

T0401 Metacognition Ignition: Spark Pupil Potential, Revolutionise
Learning

Online | Monday 16 March 2026

T0384 Leading Safeguarding: Becoming an Outstanding DSL Online | Thursday 12 March 2026

T0422 Culture Over Compliance: Leading Safeguarding with
Purpose and Impact

London | Wednesday 24 June 2026

T0402 The AI Spark: Igniting Pupil Potential & Transforming
Educational Futures

Online | Tuesday 10March 2026

T0380 Ready, Set, Revise! High-Impact Strategies for A-Level
Success

Online | Friday 06 March 2026

T0381 Ready, Set, Revise! High-Impact Strategies for GCSE Success Online | Thursday 05 March 2026

Teaching & Learning 

Safeguarding 


